Avapaon Airovooou
17-18 Maptiov 2018
Aywvag B' (15:23-16:36)

OMAE

OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY

ABANTIIMGY EAAALOF

©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
N
1 42 AANAKOPINOIAZ EE= KATIIMHI sTAMATHZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX N4 N(1), N4(1), 2L+(6) 1:38.59 52.64 2:31.23 128.55 - 2:31.23 - -
2 43 AXZ0AA E= AMEPIKANOZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX N4 N(2), N4(2), 2L+(10) 1:42.67 57.19 2:39.86 121.61 - 2:39.86 + 8.63 + 8.63
3 41 START LINE E= nMOTOYPIAHZ IQANNHE =. SUBARU IMPREZA 555 GC8 N4 N(3), N4(3), 2L+(11) 1:44.93 55.01 2:39.94 121.55 - 2:39.94 + 0.08 + 8.71
4 40 AZ>Z0AA EE= KAPAGANAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ AHONDA CIVIC TYPE R (EP3) N3 N(4), N3(1), N2L(1), 2L(10) 1:48.16 56.13 2:44.29 118.33 - 2:44.29 +4.35 +13.06
5 37 AZIOAA E= TrIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ B. PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(5), N2(1), N2L(2), 1.6L(4) 1:50.00 58.02 2:48.02 115.70 - 2:48.02 +3.73 +16.79
6 32 START LINE E= BOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N2 N(6), N2(2), N2L(3), 1.6L(5) 1:49.61 58.48 2:48.09 115.65 - 2:48.09 + 0.07 +16.86
7 38 OIAMMA E= OEO: INAKEIM PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(7), N2(3), N2L(4), 1.6L(7) 1:53.28 58.89 2:52.17 112.91 - 2:52.17 +4.08 +20.94
8 36 EANADMA E= MNPIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(8), N2(4), N2L(5), 1.6L(10) 1:54.24 58.54 2:52.78 112.51 - 2:52.78 + 0.61 +21.55
9 39 START LINE E= XQAIAHZI GEOAQPOZ RENAULT CLIO SPORT N3 N(9), N3(2), N2L(6), 2L(16) 1:53.55 59.83 2:53.38 112.12 - 2:53.38 + 0.60 +22.15
10 34 *AAMAAITIOY E= KOPAATZH: NIKOAAOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(10), N2(5), N2L(7), 1.6L(11) 1:54.15 1:00.28 2:54.43 111.45 - 2:54.43 + 1.05 +23.20

Results by sportstiming.gr
using TrailMaster Historic v2.2

18/03/2018 16:40

YeAiba 1/6



Avapaon Airovooou
17-18 Maptiov 2018
Aywvag B' (15:23-16:36)

OMAE

OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY
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©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov

A
1 56 AZIMA /KIRKOS RACING TEAM EE= KYPKOZ AEQNIAAZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH A8 A(1), A8(1), 2L+(3) 1:36.66 51.77 2:28.43 130.97 - 2:28.43 - -
2 57 AIMA E= AIQPHZ MANATIQTHE FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH A8 A(2), A8(2), 2L+(7) 1:39.89 53.95 2:33.84 126.37 - 2:33.84 +5.41 + 5.41
3 59 AXMA /KIRKOS RACING TEAM E= nNATZOYPEA: KQN/NOZ EYZ. MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI A8 A(3), A8(3), 2L+(8) 1:40.28 53.56 2:33.84 126.37 - 2:33.84 - +5.41
4 51 AIMA E= MNATZANO: BAZIAEIOZ EYZT. CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 A(4), A6(1), A2L(1), 1.6L(1) 1:42.52 54.13 2:36.65 124.10 - 2:36.65 + 2.81 + 8.22
5 52 AAAKOPINGIAZ EE PEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 A(5), A6(2), A2L(2), 1.6L(2) 1:44.89 54.15 2:39.04 122.23 - 2:39.04 +2.39 +10.61
6 55 AZIMA E= ANAAIQTHZ FEQPTIOZ M. RENAULT CLIO SPORT A7 A(6), A7(1), A2L(3), 2L(6) 1:45.48 55.63 2:41.11 120.66 - 2:41.11 + 2.07 +12.68
7 54 OIAMMA E= XATOYMHZ STAYPOZ OPEL CORSA KIT CAR A7 A(7), A7(2), A2L(4), 2L(8) 1:45.22 56.89 2:42.11 119.92 - 2:42.11 + 1.00 +13.68
8 53 START LINE E= KATIAPEAIAZ EMMANOYHAT. VW GOLF GTI 16V Tl 16V A7 A(8), A7(3), A2L(5), 2L(13) 1:52.44 58.68 2:51.12 113.60 - 2:51.12 +9.01 +22.69
9 50 STARTLINE E= NANATZAPA: NIKOAAOZ FEQPI. CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 A(9), A6(3), A2L(6), 1.6L(8) 1:51.84 1:00.60 2:52.44 112.73 - 2:52.44 +1.32 +24.01
10 47 AZIIOAA E= nNAPABAAOZ IQANNHZ A. TOYOTA YARIS A5 A(10), A5(1), A2L(7), 1.4L(1) 1:53.04 59.81 2:52.85 112.47 - 2:52.85 +0.41 +24.42
11 49 STARTLINE E= 3sTAMOYAHZ XAPAAAMIIOZ 0. PEUGEOT 106 S 16 A6 A(11), A6(4), A2L(8), 1.6L(13) 2:00.90 1:02.49 3:03.39 106.00 - 3:03.39 +10.54 +34.96
12 46 AXXOAA E= ATZEMHZ XPH:ITOZ PEUGEOT 106 Rallye A5 A(12), A5(2), A2L(9), 1.4L(9) 2:02.61 1:01.04 3:03.65 105.85 - 3:03.65 + 0.26 +35.22
13 48 STARTLINE EE= NAKAKHZ FEQPTIOZ PEUGEOT 206 XS A6 A(13), A6(5), A2L(10), 1.6L(15) 2:01.97 1:03.51 3:05.48 104.81 - 3:05.48 +1.83 +37.05
14 45 START LINE E= NANAMETPOY KON:ZTANTINOZ PEUGEOT 106 Rallye A5 A(14), A5(3), A2L(11), 1.4L(18) 2:06.34 1:07.28 3:13.62 100.40 - 3:13.62 +8.14 +45.19
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Avapaon Airovooou
17-18 Maptiov 2018
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OMAE

OMOETONAIA MEXANOKINKHIOY
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©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
E
1 77 AZIOAA EE= KEXATIAZ FEQPTIOZ ZEP. FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH E12 A E(1), E12 A(1), 2L+(4) 1:37.61 51.71 2:29.32 130.19 - 2:29.32 - -
2 72 ANA E= NTO®HZ KQON/NOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 E11 E(2), E11(1), E2L(1), 2L(1) 1:38.68 53.07 2:31.75 128.11 - 2:31.75 + 2.43 + 2.43
3 71 AO[MATPAZ E= NTEPMAZ BAZIAEIOZ BMW 320 E30 E12 A E(3), E12 A(2), E2L(2), 2L(2) 1:39.26 53.96 2:33.22 126.88 - 2:33.22 + 1.47 + 3.90
4 69 AATPINOAHZ E= XAIAMHI TPYOQNAZ AHM. CITROEN AX SPORT 1.6 Ell E(4), E11(2), E2L(3), 2L(4) 1:41.03 53.22 2:34.25 126.03 - 2:34.25 + 1.03 + 4.93
5 70 AZXOAA EE= MAPABEAIAZ MNQPro: BMW 3 E30 FS Ell E(5), E11(3), E2L(4), 2L(5) 1:44.80 55.72 2:40.52 121.11 - 2:40.52 +6.27 +11.20
6 76 AAMA 4X4 NAYTIAIOY E= KANKOYNO: BAZIAEIOZ EYZT. BMW M3 2.3 E30 E12 A E(6), E12 A(3), 2L+(12) 1:44.01 57.29 2:41.30 120.52 - 2:41.30 + 0.78 +11.98
7 74 AZ30AA E= KOYPNIATHZ AGANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 E11 E(7), E11(4), E2L(5), 2L(9) 1:45.92 57.36 2:43.28 119.06 - 2:43.28 +1.98 +13.96
8 65 AXIO0AA E= T:OYPrIANNHZI AHMHTPIOZ 2. PEUGEOT 106 S 16 E10 E(8), E10(1), E2L(6), 1.6L(3) 1:49.36 57.03 2:46.39 116.83 - 2:46.39 +3.11 +17.07
9 75 AXZO0AA E= nNAEZzZAZ NIKOAAOZ ANT. FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH E12 A E(9), E12 A(4), 2L+(13) 1:50.11 58.38 2:48.49 115.38 - 2:48.49 +2.10 +19.17
10 68 EAANAAA E= nNAAKOYTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ XP. PEUGEOT 206 GT E1l E(10), E11(5), E2L(7), 2L(11) 1:51.08 58.67 2:49.75 114.52 - 2:49.75 + 1.26 +20.43
11 63 OMAGEX:AAIAZ E= MAITIAAS MQPros PEUGEOT 106 S 16 E10 E(11), E10(2), E2L(8), 1.6L(6) 1:50.33 1:00.30 2:50.63 113.93 - 2:50.63 + 0.88 +21.31
12 73 AIMA E= PHromnoYAOZ AIONYZIOZ OPEL CITY 2.0 E1l E(12), E11(6), E2L(9), 2L(14) 1:51.08 1:00.99 2:52.07 112.98 - 2:52.07 +1.44 +22.75
13 67 AIMA EE= 3:KANAAAAPOZ INANNHZ OPEL ASCONA 2.0E Ell E(13), E11(7), E2L(10), 2L(15) 1:51.66 1:00.47 2:52.13 112.94 - 2:52.13 + 0.06 +22.81
14 61 START LINE E= o©AZzA:Z AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 E10 E(14), E10(3), E2L(11), 1.6L(9) 1:54.15 58.56 2:52.71 112.56 - 2:52.71 + 0.58 +23.39
15 66 START LINE E= 3KOPAH: AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA 2.0E E1l E(15), E11(8), E2L(12), 2L(19) 1:57.02 1:02.06 2:59.08 108.55 - 2:59.08 + 6.37 +29.76
16 64 AXXOAA E= BOYATAPHI G@EOAQPOZ EYAT. TOYOTA STARLET 1600 KP61 E10 E(16), E10(4), E2L(13), 1.6L(12) 1:58.74 1:01.84 3:00.58 107.65 - 3:00.58 + 1.50 +31.26
17 62 AATPINOAHZ E= KAPMEPO: AHMHTPIOZ TOYOTA STARLET 1600 KP61  E10 E(17), E10(5), E2L(14), 1.6L(14) 2:00.13 1:03.28 3:03.41 105.99 - 3:03.41 +2.83 +34.09
18 60 AIMA EE= KAPATEQPTIOY ANTONIOZ MANAFIQTHE TOYOTA STARLET 1300 KP61  E9 E(18), E9(1), E2L(15), 1.4L(19) 2:17.03 1:13.36 3:30.39 92.40 - 3:30.39 +26.98 + 1:01.07
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AvdBaon Atovioou HME
17-18 MapTLOU 2018 OMOLTONAIA MHXANOKINHTOY
ABANTIZMGY EAAAA0F

Aywvag B' (15:23-16:36)

©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov

FS
1 79 START LINE EE HAIONOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD FIESTA 1.6 FST FS(1), FST(1), 2L+(1) 1:29.02 - 48.73 2:17.75 141.13 - 2:17.75 - -
2 86 ANAKANAMATAZ E= HAIONOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ FERRARI 458 CHALLENGE FSA2L FS(2), FSA2L(1), 2L+(2) 1:35.55 - 50.60 2:26.15 133.01 - 2:26.15 + 8.40 + 8.40
3 80 AZIMA E= >OAAATOZ NANATIQTHZ FORD FIESTA FST FS(3), FST(2), 2L+(5) 1:36.04 - 53.64 2:29.68 129.88 - 2:29.68 +3.53 +11.93
4 85 OIAMNA E= ZYroriANNHZ KQN/NOZ AUDI A3 1.6 FST2 FS(4), FST2(1), 2L+(9) 1:42.58 = 53.84 2:36.42 124.28 - 2:36.42 +6.74 +18.67
5 84 START LINE EE= TIOYKAAAZ AIONYZIOZ TOYOTA COROLLA FS FST2 FS(5), FST2(2), 2L+(14) 1:55.86 - 1:01.09 2:56.95 109.86 - 2:56.95 +20.53 +39.20
6 83 AXZO0AA E= ATZEMH: BAZIAEIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 TURBO 4  FST FS(6), FST(3), 2L+(15) 1:56.82 - 1:01.31 2:58.13 109.13 - 2:58.13 + 1.18 +40.38
7 107 START LINE E= AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ OPEL ASCONA DRIFT FST2 DRIFT FS(7), FST2 DRIFT(1), 2L+(16) 1:58.54 - 1:01.86 3:00.40 107.76 - 3:00.40 + 2.27 +42.65
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Avapaon Airovooou
17-18 Maptiov 2018
Aywvag B' (15:23-16:36)
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OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY
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©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
|
1 95 EAANAAA EE= KAT:IAPOZ FEQPrIOZ EYAT. FORD ESCORT MK1 RS2000 G 2/C3 1(1), 2(1), 2L(3) 1:40.60 53.61 2:34.21 126.06 - 2:34.21 - -
2 103 EANAAA E= TrEQPrOYAAZ EYAITEAOZ P. FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 1(2), 3(1), 2L(7) 1:46.37 55.20 2:41.57 120.32 - 2:41.57 + 7.36 + 7.36
3 92 AATPINOAHZ E= KAPPAZ FEQPTIOZ o. BMW 2002 Tl GR1 2/C3 1(3), 2(2) 1:48.83 59.20 2:48.03 115.69 - 2:48.03 + 6.46 +13.82
4 99 AIMA E= MNOAETHZ ZTYAIANOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 1(4), 3(2), 2L(12) 1:51.97 59.11 2:51.08 113.63 - 2:51.08 +3.05 +16.87
5 94 EANAAA E= MAPAZAHZ ANO:ITOAOZ FORD ESCORT MK1 RS2000 G 2/C3 1(5), 2(3), 2L(17) 1:55.38 1:00.42 2:55.80 110.58 - 2:55.80 +4.72 +21.59
6 97 EANANA E= OIKONOMOY AHMHTPIOZ =M. VW GOLF MK1 GTI 3/D2 1(6), 3(3) 1:55.14 1:00.77 2:55.91 110.51 - 2:55.91 +0.11 +21.70
7 102 EANADA E= KAT:IIKAZ IDANNHE FORD ESCORT MK2 RS2000 3/D3 1(7), 3(4), 2L(18) 1:57.31 1:00.51 2:57.82 109.32 - 2:57.82 +1.91 +23.61
8 89 AXIO0AA E= :AKAPIKOZ IQANNHZ BMW 2002 TI 2/C3 1(8), 2(4) 2:01.45 1:05.37 3:06.82 104.06 - 3:06.82 +9.00 +32.61
9 105 EANAAA E= NOYAIAAHZ NMANTEAHE A. PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0  3/D4 1(9), 3(5), 2L+(17) 2:04.38 1:06.18 3:10.56 102.02 - 3:10.56 +3.74 +36.35
10 91 AIMA E= KOO®INAZ KQONZTANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 1(10), 2(5) 2:05.05 1:05.96 3:11.01 101.77 - 3:11.01 + 0.45 +36.80
11 96 AIMA E= NAMNAZOrAOY AYMIMEPHE ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TI GR  3/D2 1(11), 3(6), 1.6L(16) 2:06.17 1:06.34 3:12.51 100.98 - 3:12.51 + 1.50 +38.30
12 104 EANADAA E= ZAXO:z ZAXAPIAZ TOYOTA COROLLA AE86 4/E2 1(12), 4(1) 2:10.40 1:09.31 3:19.71 97.34 - 3:19.71 +7.20 +45.50
13 100 AIMA E= PArKOYZHZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 1(13), 3(7), 2L(20) 2:25.14 1:16.58 3:41.72 87.68 - 3:41.72 +22.01 + 1:07.51
14 90 EAANAAA E= TrEPAKHZ FEQPrioz BMW 2002 Tl GR1 2/C3 1(14), 2(6) 2:27.50 1:20.18 3:47.68 85.38 - 3:47.68 + 5.96 + 1:13.47
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Avapaon Airovooou
17-18 Maptiov 2018
Aywvag B' (15:23-16:36)
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©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
ENI
1 29 AZIMA/KIRKOS RACING TEAM E= KYPKOZ MIATOZ B. SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(1), ENIAIO(1), ENI2L(1), 1.4L(2) 1:56.80 1:03.07 2:59.87 108.08 - 2:59.87 - -
2 START LINE E= KOYKEA: EY:ITAOIOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(2), ENIAIO(2), ENI2L(2), 1.4L(3) 1:58.33 1:02.80 3:01.13 107.33 - 3:01.13 + 1.26 + 1.26
3 AZMA E= XAPANAMIOMOYAOZ INANNHE  SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(3), ENIAIO(3), ENI2L(3), 1.4L(4) 1:58.84 1:02.39 3:01.23 107.27 - 3:01.23 + 0.10 + 1.36
4 14 AIMA E= KANAEZHZ OIAINMOE :. SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(4), ENIAIO(4), ENI2L(4), 1.4L(5) 1:58.51 1:03.38 3:01.89 106.88 - 3:01.89 + 0.66 + 2.02
5 4 AZIOAA E= BOYATAPHZ EYATTEAOZ AAAM  SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(5), ENIAIO(5), ENI2L(5), 1.4L(6) 1:58.85 1:03.19 3:02.04 106.79 - 3:02.04 + 0.15 + 2.17
6 15 AZMIZ NEOY PYZIOY E= KYPAATKITZHZ EYZTPATIOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(6), ENIAIO(6), ENI2L(6), 1.4L(7) 1:58.13 1:04.09 3:02.22 106.68 - 3:02.22 + 0.18 + 2.35
7 ANA E= TrAAEPAKHZ :MYPIAQN SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(7), ENIAIO(7), ENI2L(7), 1.4L(8) 1:58.72 1:03.76  3:02.48 106.53 - 3:02.48 + 0.26 + 2.61
8 ANA E= TrIANNOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(8), ENIAIO(8), ENI2L(8), 1.4L(10) 1:59.23 1:04.42 3:03.65 105.85 - 3:03.65 + 1.17 + 3.78
9 11 START LINE E= TrioYzOYPOYM IAKQBOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO  ENI(9), ENIAIO(9), ENI2L(9), 1.4L(11) 1:59.81 1:04.80 3:04.61 105.30 - 3:04.61 + 0.96 + 4.74
10 10 AIMA E= LE MAN SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO ENI(10), ENIAIO(10), ENI2L(10), 1.4L(12) 2:00.86 1:04.01 3:04.87 105.15 - 3:04.87 + 0.26 + 5.00
11 24 START LINE E= AOYATZINOZ MIXAHA SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO ENI(11), ENIAIO(11), ENI2L(11), 1.4L(13) 2:01.61 1:04.11 3:05.72 104.67 - 3:05.72 + 0.85 + 5.85
12 16 AXXOAA E= KOKAANHZ FrEQPriOz SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO ENI(12), ENIAIO(12), ENI2L(12), 1.4L(14) 2:00.74 1:04.99 3:05.73 104.67 - 3:05.73 + 0.01 + 5.86
13 12 START LINE E= AZHMAKOMOYAOZ TAZIAPXHZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO ENI(13), ENIAIO(13), ENI2L(13), 1.4L(15) 2:02.82 1:04.52 3:07.34 103.77 - 3:07.34 + 1.61 + 7.47
14 6 AIMA EE= XANIBENAKHI ANEZANAPOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO ENI(14), ENIAIO(14), ENI2L(14), 1.4L(16) 2:01.68 1:06.20 3:07.88 103.47 - 3:07.88 + 0.54 + 8.01
15 8 START LINE E= :=APTAMIAKOZ FEQPriO: SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENIAIO ENI(15), ENIAIO(15), ENI2L(15), 1.4L(17) 2:02.84 1:06.11 3:08.95 102.88 - 3:08.95 + 1.07 + 9.08

TeppaTiopoi: 78
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